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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Robert Robinson Phoenix AZ 602-253-6260 brobinson4@cox.net
Pat Robinson Phoenix AZ 602-253-6260 brobinson4@cox.net
Laura Edwards Johnson Weatherford TX 817-594-1910 ej0213@aol.com
Debra Davis Boyne City MI 248-515-2290 emislsdavis@gmail.com

Sue Hahnen St. Paul MN courtwood@comcast.net
Jeanette Holmes Paradise CA 530-872-8591 estrella@c-zone.net
Kristy Hanes Auburn WA setterlvr@aol.com
Jan Ziech Minooka IL 815-236-5074 janreddog@msn.com
Lorraine Bisso Metairie LA 504-833-1780 regel@bellsouth.net
Karolynne McAteer Pinehurst NC 910-295-4612 karolynnem@gmail.com
Sue Griffiths Derby NY 716-947-5102 yogriffiths@earthlink.net
Sam McDonald Weatherford TX 484-431-4534 samisiw@verizon.net
John Savory Keswick VA 434-973-1620 js2r@virginia.edu
Shirley Farrington Riverside CA 909-780-7333 shawnee.setters@sbcglobal.net
Leta Graham Port Orchard WA 360-876-2256 kaerdon@aol.com
Mary Lamphier White Post VA 540-931-8990 erinfyr@gmail.com
Pam Schaar Warrenton VA 540-341-2884 quinniver@msn.com
Anne Savory Bolus Apison TN 423-236-4197
Linda Kalmar, DVM Paola KS 913-557-9224 lkalmarirish@intergate.com
Marilyn Title Oxford MD 818-261-8282 mdtitle@pacbell.net
Nancy Connor Montague MA 413-367-2182 nancy@robinfood.org
Anne Marie Kubacz Jackson NJ rsetter@att.net
Nena Dee Leesburg VA nndee!@rcn.com
Norbert Dee Leesburg VA nndee!@rcn.com
Cathy Deily Cumming GA 470-234-6065 kerrybrook@yahoo.com
Sidney Marx Mesa AZ 719-684-5820 sidlegion1@msn.com
Judy Bradley Lewisville TX 972-315-5888 judybradley@verizon.net 
Debra Hamilton Armonk NY 914-273-1095 ghamilton313@gmail.com
Maureen Day Levittown NY 516-509-8867 maday1@optonline.net
Mary Merlo Youngsville NC 919-570-1144 evergm@twc.com
Fran Jackson Augusta GA 706-495-8258 frances.jackson2379@comcast.net
Gloria Askins Greer SC 864-848-7631 askgja@gmail.com
Mindy Higby Jacksonville FL 904-381-9903 melinda.higby@hklaw.com
Patricia Lyons Glen Mills PA 610-558-0976 seanpat11@msn.com
Tracy McNeal Glen Allen VA 804-651-3643 militzasetters@comcast.net
Krista Musil Strongsville OH 216-548-6260 k.musil@att.net
Suzanne Walker Whitney Point NY 607-651-8606 swalker8@stny,rr.com
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Gwen Mazanetz Menomonee Falls WI 262-617-3636 calmarra1@yahoo.com
Mary Goeke Paola KS 913-271-7554 mary.goeke@gmail.com
Gail Jackson Columbus WI 920-992-3993 gjreddog4@gmail.com
Tamara Jackson Columbus WI 920-992-3993 gjreddog4@gmail.com
Jeanine Wilson Weatherford TX 817-929-0106 sunrunnerirish@gmail.com


